SELANGOR
AVIATION SHOW 2023

MEDIA TOUR OF SELANGOR AVIATION SHOW 2023

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME

Date

Time

: 8" September 2023 (Friday)

:2.00 pm — 6.00 pm

Venue : SAS Press Room

TIME

2.00 pm

2:30 pm

4:30pm

5:15 pm

6.00 pm

Skypark Regional Aviation Centre (RAC)
Subang Industrial Park Jalan Riyal U3/36
Bukit Jelutong 40150 Shah Alam
Selangor Darul Ehsan

AGENDA

Media registration

Media Briefing by Futurise Sdn. Bhd.
- The National Academy for Drone Sports Excellence
(AKSADRONE)
- Drone Sports Strategic Roadmap (NADSAR)

Drone cage activities by Malaysia Sports Aviation Federation (MSAF)
- Drone Simulator
- Drone Racing
- Drone Soccer

Meet up with OEM (Gulfstream, Dassault, etc.) and aircraft tour
(upon permission by companies)

End of Programme



